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

139 Alameda De Las Pulgas $899,950
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

3 Bedrooms
175 Jeter St  $905,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 323-7751

217 Yarborough Ln  $899,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 462-1111

2523 Roosevelt Av  $689,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

2457 Carolina Av  $762,500
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

4 Bedrooms
401 Edgewood Rd  $1,795,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

15 Landa Ln  $925,000
Sun 1-4 Coldwell Banker 325-6161

320 Edgewood Rd  $1,348,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 325-6161

12 Sequoia Ct  $1,349,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

SAN CARLOS
4 Bedrooms
864 Bauer Dr  $1,179,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

SUNNYVALE
2 Bedrooms - Condominium
152 S Bernardo Av  $598,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

3 Bedrooms
963 Lorne Wy  $799,000
Sat/Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 941-1111

1042 Valley Forge Dr  $949,000
Sat/Sun  Sereno Group 947-2900

3 Bedrooms - Condominium
154 S Bernardo Av  $698,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

4 Bedrooms
1154 Plum Av  $1,099,000
Sat/Sun  Sereno Group 947-2900

366 Dennis Av  $897,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 941-7040

WOODSIDE
3 Bedrooms
Heacox Rd  $1,398,000
Sun  Alain Pinel Realtors 529-1111

4 Bedrooms
560 Moore Rd  $5,495,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 851-2666

191 Crest Rd  $2,495,000
Sat/Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

5 Bedrooms
308 Olive Hill Ln  $5,798,000
Sun 2-5 Coldwell Banker 323-7751

305 Lindenbrook Ct  $4,000,000
Sun  Coldwell Banker 324-4456

PALO ALTO WEEKLY OPEN HOMES
Unless otherwise noted, all times are 1:30-4:30 pm 

EXPLORE OUR MAPS, HOMES FOR SALE, OPEN HOMES, VIRTUAL TOURS, PHOTOS, PRIOR SALE INFO, NEIGHBORHOOD GUIDES ON www.PaloAltoOnline.com/real_estate

FEATURED

HOME OF THE WEEK

432 RINCONADA CT, 
LOS ALTOS

OPEN SAT/SUN
4BR/3+BA New Listing! Private 
cul-de-sac setting in desirable 
North Los Altos. Beautifully 

appointed throughout. 
www.432Rinconada.com
Offered at $2,495,000

Judy Bogard-Tanigami
Sheri Hughes
207-2111
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This beautifully newly constructed home is located in a prime Hillsborough location on 

1.7+/- acres of lush land. This one of a kind residence has been artfully constructed to 

take advantage of its commanding views of the bay and city lights. Over 12,000SF of 

luxury living including 6 bedroom suites, 10 bathrooms, formal living and dining room 

with 12 foot arched ceilings, gourmet kitchen with Thermadore professional appliances, 

adjacent family room with hand heamed beamed ceilings, expansive game room 

with custom bar, movie theatre with seating for 12, master suite with private covered 

balcony, complete Lutron Homeworks automation system, Apple iPads throughout 

home to control heating, lighting, music, security system, 4 car garage and room to 

park 12 cars, elevator that services all 3 fl oors, US Open style tennis court, 20x40 

custom pool with spa, outdoor kitchen and pavilion, plus much, much more.....

Offered at $14,500,000
www.3115Ralston.com

FIRST OPEN
SUNDAY MAY 6TH 

1:30-4:00pm
                     

For Private Viewing contact Nick Corcoleotes at 650.207.2758

International Presidents Elite    |    650.207.2758    |    Nick.Corcoleotes@Cbnorcal.com

www.NicksPeninsulaProperties.com

NICK
CORCOLEOTES

PENINSULA LIFESTYLES DEFINED

▼
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91 MANDARIN WY, ATHERTON $3,399,000
Open Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Unique opp to complete this 
remodel OR build new on this level parcel.Las Lomitas schools! 
Liz Daschbach  650.323.7751

3855 MAGNOLIA DR, PALO ALTO  $2,299,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Newer construction - immaculate! 
Beautiful outdoor entertainment area. Barron Park/Gunn H.S.
Lynn Jason Cobb/Regan Byers  650.324.4456

912 TIMOTHY LN, MENLO PARK $1,098,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Elegant LR,gourmet kitchen w/
granite counters, exquisite mstr ste w/priv bath.MP Schools! 
Keri Nicholas  650.323.7751

PRIME OLD PALO ALTO, PALO ALTO $5,495,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Beautiful Spanish-style design. Stunning finishes. 
±11,250 sf lot size, Built in 2001. 
Zach Trailer  650.325.6161

1856 MARK TWAIN ST, PALO ALTO  $2,695,000
Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3 BA Approximately 2,590 sf, great 
room, separate office, hardwood flr, 7,434 sf lot. \
Alan Loveless  650.325.6161

878 MORENO AV, PALO ALTO $2,695,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 3 BA 18 years new. Completely 
remodeled 2 years ago with the finest materials & workmanship. 
Judy Shen  650.328.5211

539 JEFFERSON DR, PALO ALTO $2,195,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 5 BR 4 BA First Open! Stunning interior, 
expansive grounds; lovely tree-lined street; great schls. 
Sarah Elder  650.324.4456

3895 LA DONNA AVE, PALO ALTO $1,150,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 3 BR 2 BA Approximately 10,500sf +/- 
enchanting Barron Park property ready for new development. 
Gwen Luce  650.324.4456

15 LANDA LN, REDWOOD CITY $925,000
Sun 1 - 4 | 4 BR 2.5 BA Private lane, family room, formal 
dining, eat-in kitch, 2850 sf, 2 car garage, large deck. 
Drew Doran  650.325.6161

24 LINARIA WY, PORTOLA VALLEY $1,850,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 3.5 BA Ladera’s stunning remodel w/
gorgeous views! Sep au-pair qtrs. Flat lawn area & large deck. 
Lehua Greenman  650.851.2666

415 LAUREL AV, MENLO PARK $2,100,000
Top Menlo Park schools! 4 BR 3 BA Built in 2005 & still 
looks like new!Hardwood flrs, simple elegance, lots of privacy. 
Tom LeMieux 650.323.7751

191 CREST RD, WOODSIDE $2,495,000
Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30 | 4 BR 2.5 BA 4,230 SF, 1 acre lot. Pool. 
Waterfall & Koi Pond. Open Floor Plan. Remodeled. HW Flr. Den. 
Monica Yeung Arima 650.324.4456

ATHERTON

LOVELY BACKYARD!  $3,795,000
3 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Elegant LR, gourmet kitc opens to 
FR - Must see! | Keri Nicholas, 650.323.7751

BELMONT

1932 CHARMER! NICE LOC!  $769,000
3 BR 3 BA 1932 Charmer! Nice Location. Walk to shops. | 
Wendi Selig-Aimonetti, 650.328.5211

LOS ALTOS

SAT/SUN 1 - 4 227 W EDITH $3,195,000
3 BR 3.5 BA New construction! Beautiful Mediterranean 
home. | Nathalie de Saint Andrieu, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1 - 4 233 W EDITH $3,095,000
3 BR 3.5 BA New Construction! Beautiful Traditional home. 
| Nathalie de Saint Andrieu, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 77 ALMA CT  $2,269,000
4 BR 3.5 BA New price! Fantastic 3,256 SF home near 
downtown.  | Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 917 SEENA AV $1,589,000
4 BR 2 BA Picturesque gardens surround this updated 
home. | John Alexander, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:00 - 4:00 1070 MERCEDES AV #6 $495,000
2 BR 1.5 BA Lovely garden setting & convenient location.

Clara Lee & Rod Creason, 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 475 COTTON ST $5,500,000
5 BR 4 full BA + 2 half Well appointed home in Central 
Menlo Park. | Carla Priola-Anisman, 650.851.2666

ALLIED ARTS!  $3,195,000
7 BR 3.5 BA Unique hm w/partial bsmnt + 2bd/2ba apart-
ment. | Loren Dakin, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1145 HILLVIEW DR $2,295,000
1145 Hillview Dr 4 BR 3.5 BA Completely remodeled hm 
in the heart of West MP. | Pam Hammer/Katie Hammer 
Riggs, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2391 BRANNER DR $1,749,000
4 BR 2 BA Completely remodeled home w/fantastic back-
yard. | Billy McNair, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1001 UNIVERSITY DR $1,595,000
2 BR 2 BA Sophisticated & charming downtown bungalow. | 
Janice Jan Brennan, 650.324.4456

FELTON GABLES  $1,499,000
2 BR 2 BA Darling cottage on lg 8000+ sf corner lot w/
pool. | Judi Kiel, 650.851.2666

LG. DRAMATIC SINGLE LEVEL  $1,295,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Spacious condo. Larger than many single family 
hms | Nancy Goldcamp, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 720 UNIVERSITY DR $1,295,000
2 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous & spacious townhome in downtown 
MP. | Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1077 DEL NORTE AV $1,189,000
3 BR 2 BA Lrg updated hm is a great place for entertaining. 
| Ian Hamilton, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 845 ARBOR RD $1,075,000
2 BR 1 BA Charming home in West MP near downtown & 
parks. | Steven Lessard, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2303 SHARON RD  $729,950
3 BR 2.5 BA Great twnhse w/hardwd flrs, 2-car garage. | 
John Marshall, 650.323.7751

MOUNTAIN VIEW

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 2413 LAURA LN $849,000
4 BR 2 BA Expanded Monta Loma home with great room. | 
Pat Jordan, 650.325.6161

UPDATED END UNIT CONDO!  $539,000
2 BR 2 BA Updated end unit condo w/extra lrg outdoor 
space. | Barbara Sawyer, 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 1820 BRYANT ST $3,995,000
5 BR 4.5 BA Outstanding gem in the heart of Old Palo 
Alto! | Hanna Shacham, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 920 HAMILTON AV  $2,995,000
5 BR 3 BA Large lot in Prime Crescent Park location. | 
Steven Lessard, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 4160 MACKAY DR $1,499,000
2 BR 2 BA Amazing 10,500 SF lot with lovely home! | Janet 
Cross, 650.324.4456

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 3895 PAGE MILL RD $1,425,000
3 BR 2 BA Beautiful Landscape & Views. 10 Ac Lot. 
Remodeled. | Monica Yeung Arima, 650.324.4456

PORTOLA VALLEY

1 AC PARK LIKE LOT  $4,495,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Two story traditional home with total privacy. | 

Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 369 WAYSIDE RD $2,495,000
3 BR 3 BA Sophisticated retreat on 2+ Acre setting. | Carol 

MacCorkle, 650.324.4456

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $2,195,000
Unique opportunity to build your dream home. | John 

Alexander, 650.323.7751

SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 650 LA MESA DR $1,895,000
4 BR 2.5 BA Lots of light, open floor plan. Views! | Jennifer 

Pollock, 650.324.4456

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 139 CRESCENT AV $1,800,000
3 BR 3.5 BA Fabulous views, just under 1/2 ac. 139Cres-

cent.com | Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh, 650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 401 EDGEWOOD RD $1,795,000
4 BR 2 full BA + 2 half Charming Cape Cod style hm is a 

true delight! | Erika Demma, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 320 EDGEWOOD RD $1,348,000
4 BR 4 BA Old World Charm with newer 2nd story addi-

tion. | Tom Huff, 650.325.6161

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 175 JETER ST $905,000
3 BR 1 BA Updated kit w/breakfast bar,frml LR & DR. | 

Valerie Dakin, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 139 ALAMEDA $899,950
2 BR 2 BA Beautifully updated,modern custom built hm. | 

Valerie Dakin, 650.323.7751

SAN JOSE

WILLOW GLEN GEM!  $999,500
3 BR 2 BA Large lot, remodeled kitchen, updates through-

out. | Maha Najjar, 650.325.6161

TRI-LEVEL SHAPELL HOME!  $875,000
4 BR 3 BA Spacious tri-level Shapell home. Central A/C. | 

Teresa Lin, 650.328.5211

SANTA CLARA

SAT/SUN 1 - 4 1480 SANTA CLARA ST $610,000
3 BR 1 BA Historic 1912 Old Quad Craftsman. Old world 

charm. | Janie Barman, 650.325.6161

SUNNYVALE

WONDERFUL UPDATED 4-PLEX!  $999,000
8 BR 4.5 BA Wonderful 4-plex. Updtd kit & baths. Great 

schls! | Geraldine Asmus, 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE

PRIME LOCATION!  $29,000,000
Private 11+ acre property in central Woodside. | Susie 

Dews & Shena Hurley, 650.325.6161

EUROPEAN STYLE VILLA  $6,995,000
2 BR 3 full BA + 2 half Stunning setting on 3 private acres 

w/views. | Scott Dancer, 650.851.2666

SUN 2 - 5 308 OLIVE HILL LANE $5,798,000
5 BR 5 BA Exclusive remodeled upper Olive Hill location. | 

Sean Foley, 650.323.7751

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 560 MOORE RD $5,495,000
4 BR 3 BA Completely updated aprx. 5000 sf hm on 3+ 

acres. | Helen & Brad Miller, 650.851.2666

SUN 1:30 - 4:30 27 PRESTON RD $4,395,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Strikingly private on approx. 3.5 ac with views. 

| Steven Gray, 650.851.2666

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT  $2,448,000
4 BR 3.5 BA Stunning 1.8 acre flaglot w/western hills views! 

| Sean Foley, 650.323.7751

SPACIOUS HOME  $1,395,000
4 BR 3 BA 3228 sf home plus guest house on 1.2+ acres. | 

Margot Lockwood, 650.851.2666

OPEN BY APPOINTMENT, $2,595,000
4 BR 3 BA Amazing sunny 1.30 +/- lot in prime WS.Award 

winning schools!Vtour @ www.kerinicholas.com.  | Keri 

Nicholas, 650.323.7751

©2012 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker®  is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity 

Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 01908304

Visit our open homes this weekend.  For additional information on these properties, visit CaliforniaMoves.com.
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
Responsible Couple Seeks 1bd/1ba

Retired professional Lady Seeks 
Cottage Other  
Will be driver for appts., errands and 
more. So many hours per month/nego-
tiable for reasonable rent. References.
(650) 941-4714

825 Homes/Condos 
for Sale

Menlo Park, 2 BR/1 BA  
Menlo Park, $817,500,2 bed 1 bath 
Townhome. 967 Menlo Ave, Sun 
1:30pm-4:30pm. 650.544.4663

840 Vacation 
Rentals/Time Shares
Vacation Properties  
in 240 California newspapers for 
one low cost of $600. Your 25 word 
classified ad reaches over 6 mil-
lion+ Californians. Free brochure call 
Elizabeth (916)288-6019. (Cal-SCAN)

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
Kingman, AZ  
The Good Life: Relocate, retire, raise 
your family, start your business. Low 
cost of living, jobs, beautiful weather, 
strong housing market: Kingman, 
Arizona www.ArizonaCrossroads.com. 
800-448-6568. (Cal-SCAN)

Wanted: 2+ Acres To Lease  
Dog rescue facility needs open 
and fenced land for occasional 
homeless dog use. Will repair 
fences, mow grass areas and main-
tain prop. Infrequent use. Mike, 
650/368-1736

860 Housesitting
Housesitter in Palo Alto area  
PAHappyCats@gmail.com

890 Real Estate 
Wanted
Responsible Couple Seeks 1bd/1ba

fogster.comTM
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Self-Help Center (www.courtinfo.ca.gov/
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AVISO! Lo han demandado. Si no 

corte puede decidir en su contra sin 
escuchar su version. Lea la informacion 
a continuacion. 

despues de que le entreguen esta cita-

una respuesta por escrito en esta corte 

demandante. Una carta o una llamada 
telefonica no lo protegen. Su respuesta 
por escrito tiene que estar en formato 
legal correcto si desea que procesen 
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Answers to this week’s puzzles, which can be found on page 65
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Friday Home 
and 

Real Estate
Deadlines

Noon Tuesday
(space reservation & copy)

Please Call
Real Estate 
Advertising

(650) 326-8210
ext. 6582



MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

©2012 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker®
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 Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker
 Residential Brokerage Offi ce Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License
 # 01908304

HELEN & BRAD 
MILLER

650.400.3426
hmiller@cbnorcal.com

560 MOORE RD  $5,495,000
4BR/3+BA Gardner Dailey classic + 1BR/1BA 
guesthouse on over 3 acres with pool, tennis 
court, and vineyard; Las Lomitas School District.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

3784 WOODSIDE RD  $6,995,000
WWW.3784WOODSIDEROAD.COM Magnifi cent 
Central Woodside Estate 4br/3.5ba plus 1br/1.5ba lodge. 
5,900 sf living area, 3+ acres, adjacent Wunderlich Park.

WOODSIDE

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

3460 TRIPP RD  $3,295,000
WWW.3460TRIPP.COM Serenity and Tranquility 
in Central Woodside. Fabulous one acre property 
with updated home and close to town.

WOODSIDE

TOM LEMIEUX

650.329.6645
tom@tomlemieux.com

415 LAUREL AV  $2,100,000
Built in 2005 & still looks like new!Hardwood fl rs, 
simple elegance, & wonderful great rm kitchen 
opening to deep rear yard & patio w/lots of privacy.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUN 1:30-4:30

NATHALIE 
DE SAINT ANDRIEU

650.804.9696
nathalie.sa@camoves.com

227 W EDITH AV  $3,195,000
New construction! Beautiful Mediterranean home. 
2 blocks to Downtown Los Altos. 3BR/3.5BA, one 
level with guest house.

LOS ALTOS | OPEN SAT-SUN 1-4 PM!

ERIKA DEMMA

650.740.2970
edemma@cbnorcal.com

401 EDGEWOOD RD  $1,795,000
This 4bd/2+ba home offers great livability with an 
expansive LR, hdwd fl rs, cook’s kitchen & family 
room opening to the expansive Bluestone patio.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY

CARLA 
PRIOLA-ANISMAN

650.888.9521
canisman1@aol.com

475 COTTON ST  $5,500,000
Well appointed home in Central Menlo Park. 5BR, 
4 full BA + 2 half. Study, gym, theatre area, wine cel-
lar & hot tub. Great sun exposure. Bike downtown.

MENLO PARK | OPEN SUNDAY

NATHALIE 
DE SAINT ANDRIEU

650.804.9696
nathalie.sa@camoves.com

233 W EDITH AV  $3,095,000
New construction! Beautiful Traditional home with 
outdoor fi replace. 2 blocks to Downtown Los 
Altos. 3BR/3.5BA, one level with guest house.

LOS ALTOS | OPEN SAT-SUN 1-4 PM!

MONICA 
YEUNG ARIMA

650.888.4116
myarima@gmail.com

3895 PAGE MILL RD  $1,425,000
3BR + den, 2BA. Beautiful Landscape & views. 10 
Acre Lot. Remodeled. HW Floor. New Appliances. 2 
Car Garage + Extra Storage. www.3895pagemill.com

PALO ALTO HILLS | OPEN SAT-SUN!

ENIS HALL

650.917.8265
ehall@cbnorcal.com

3679 CABERNET VINEYARDS CIR  $565,000
Townhouse with Lrg LivRm w/wood-burning fi replace, 
adjoining dining area. Complete Kit remodel in 2007 
featuring granite slab countertops, maple cabinets

SAN JOSE | OPEN SAT & SUN

DREW DORAN

650.766.2080
www.DrewDoran.com

15 LANDA LN  $925,000
4BR 2.5BA Private lane, well-maintained, 2 stories, 
2850sf, family rm, formal dining, well-proportioned 
living areas, sprawling deck, att 2 car garage

REDWOOD CITY | HORGAN RANCH BEAUTY!

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4

PAT JORDAN

650.793.4274
CaliforniaJordan@yahoo.com

2413 LAURA LN  $849,000
Expanded 4BR 2BA Monta Loma home with great 
room & expansive views of beautiful landscaping. Gran-
ite/maple, open-style kitchen & knotty-pine ceiling.

MOUNTAIN VIEW | NEW LISTING!

OPEN SAT/SUN

JOE & GINNY 
KAVANAUGH

650.400.5312
Joseph.Kavanaugh@camoves.com

20 NARANJA WY  $5,450,000
3BR/2.5BA Spacious home stunning Windy Hill views, 
Westridge loc. New photovoltaic system. Guesthouse 
& pool, 2.6 acres (approx) www.20Naranja.com

PORTOLA VALLEY

HANNA SHACHAM

650.752.0767
hshacham@cbnorcal.com

295 GOLDEN OAK DR  $5,295,000
Striking new contemporary 5BR/4+BA home with 
7,000 SF on over 1 AC. Includes guest house, pool 
& mountain views in prime PV locale!

PORTOLA VALLEY | DRAMATIC PRICE REDUCTION!

LYN JASON COBB

650.464.2622
lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

3855 MAGNOLIA DR  $2,299,000
Newer construction-immaculate! 5BR/3.5BA. Beautiful 
outdoor entertainment area w/stylish built-in seating. 
Barron Park/Gunn HS. www.primepaloalto.com

PALO ALTO

OPEN SAT/SUN
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